

C.case No.50 of 2018
CNR-WBBB01-003256-2018
JO-WB00052

Order No.04 dated 18.02.2021

As per resolution dated 18.02.2021 of Suri Bar Association, no step has been taken and as such no effective judicial work could be done this day.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 11.06.2021 for appearance and evidence of csw 1 & 2.

Issue summons.

Dictated & Corrected

Judge
Special Court,
NDPS Act
Suri, Birbhum

Judge
Special Court
NDPS Act
Suri, Birbhum

