

**C. No.50 of 2018
CNR-WBBB01-003256-2018
JO-WB00052**

Order No 07 dated 12.01.2022

Today case is fixed for Evidence of csw-01 and 02.

No steps has been taken by the accused persons. No witness has turn up.

Ld. Advocate files death information report accused Khokon Garain has been died.

Call for death report concern PS of accused Khokon Garain.

Considering the COVID pendamic and as per request of the Ld. Secretary of suri bar association case is adjourned.

Fix 05.04.2022 for Call for Death report.

Dictated & Corrected

Judge
Special Court
NDPS Act
Suri,Birbhum

Judge
Special Court
NDPS Act
Suri, Birbhum.

