

C. Case No.50 of 2018  
CNR-WBBB01-003256-2018  
JO-WB00052

Order no.08 & date

05.04.2022

Today case is fixed for appearance and death report.

Accused Kazi Asraful @ Kalia on C.B. is absent by petition praying for time on the ground stated therein.

Perused the petition. Heard. Considered and allowed.

Death report in respect of accused Khokan Garain has not yet been submitted by concerned has not yet been submitted. Issue reminder.

Fix 16.07.2022 for appearance and death report.

Dictated & corrected

Judge  
Special Court  
NDPS Act  
Suri, Birbhum

Judge  
Special Court  
NDPS Act  
Suri, Birbhum.

